WYNIKI WTR WIELKOPONIACY MINI - KLASYFIKACJA OLSZA
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Luboriska Helena (Mt.2015)
Handke Maja (Mt.2013)
Broniarczyk Henryk (Mt.2014)
Wiodarczyk Idalia (Mt.2013)
Burzynska Matylda (Mt.2014)
Stawinska Aleksandra (M+.2015)
Wronski Sebastian (Mt.2014)
Cicha Zofia (M+.2013)

KJ Podkowa Gruszczyn

KJ Olmet-OstSped Ostréw WIkp.

KJ Wolica Kalisz

KJ Podkowa Gruszczyn
BPK (WLKP)

KJ Podkowa Gruszczyn
KJ Stajnia Nowina

BPK (WLKP)

WYNIKI WTR WIELKOPONIACY MIDI - KLASYFIKACJA OLSZA
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Lubonski Ignacy (Mt.2013)
Strézynska Zuzanna (M+.2011)
Lubonska Helena (Mt.2015)
Pietrzak Marcelina (JM.2010)
Pszkit Hanna (Mt.2011)

Cicha Zofia (Mt.2013)

Leboda Oliwia (M+.2012)
Sliwinska Maria (M+.2014)

Zak Hanna (Mt.2011)
Czyzewska Nina (M+.2013)
Pawtowska Julia (M.2012)
Biernaczyk Marcelina (M+.2012)
Podejma Maja (M+.2012)

KJ Podkowa Gruszczyn
KJ CH Jaszkowo

KJ Podkowa Gruszczyn
KJ Agro-Handel Srem
KJ Herkules Wapno
BPK (WLKP)

KJ Olmet-OstSped Ostréw Wikp.

KJ Podkowa Gruszczyn
KJ CH Jaszkowo

LKS Cwat

KJ Rumaky

KJ Podkowa Gruszczyn
KJ Podkowa Gruszczyn

wynik

1,5
1,5

2,5
2,5
2,5

wynik

0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5

1,5
1,5

pkt bonifikacyjne
7.5
7,5
5,5
5,5
4

2
2
2

pkt bonifikacyjne

8

55

55

55
5,5

2

2

2



WYNIKI WTR WIELKOPONIACY MAXI - KLASYFIKACJA OLSZA
wynik pkt bonifikacyjne

1 Kulesza Lila (Mt.2012) KJ Podkowa Gruszczyn 0,5 6
1 Szulczynska Pola (JM.2010) KJ CH Jaszkowo 0,5 6
1 Tymieniecka Wiktoria (JM.2009) KJ Podkowa Gruszczyn 0,5 6
1 Stawinska Zuzanna (M+.2011) KJ Podkowa Gruszczyn 0,5 6
1 Brzykcy Liliana (M+.2011) KJ Podkowa Gruszczyn 0,5 6
6 Jamsheer Anna (JM.2009) Pony Jumping Team by Klaudia Olejniczak Pecna 1 2
6 Mrotek Zofia (JM.2010) OKJ Oxer Wtérek 1 2
6 Sobala Julia (JM.2008) KS Kawalkada 1 2
9 Soforek Marcel (JM.2010) KJ Sokét Damastawek 1,5

9 Lubonski Ignacy (Mt.2013) KJ Podkowa Gruszczyn 1,5

9 Softysiak Zuzanna (J.2007) St. Kraju Jumping Team 1,5

9 Gola Helena (JM.2010) KJ Podkowa Gruszczyn 1,5

9 Gerard Carla (JM.2010) KJ CH Jaszkowo 1,5

9 Pawtowska Julia (Mt.2012) KJ Rumaky 1,5

15  Przybylska tucja (M+.2012) KJ Wolica Kalisz 2

16  Krzyzaniak Aleksandra (JM.2009) KJ Stajnia Nowina 2,5

17 Konarska Nina (M.2011) St. Rodan Club 4

18  Strézynska Zuzanna (Mt.2011) KJ CH Jaszkowo 4,5

WYNIKI WTR WIELKOKONNI- KLASYFIKACJA OLSZA

wynik pkt bonifikacyjne

1 Przybyta Natalia (JM.2009) KS Sydow Riding Team 0,5 8

2 Nagta Maja (JM.2010) St. KJ Stajnia Adamus Rogusko 1 6,5
2 Perek Judyta (J.2007) Posadowskie TJ 1 6,5
4 Gola Helena (JM.2010) KJ Podkowa Gruszczyn 1,5 5

5 Kulesza Lila (M.2012) KJ Podkowa Gruszczyn 2 3,5
5 Grzegorek Adrianna (J.2006) KJ Raduszyn 2 3,5
7 Zakowska Lena (JM.2009) KJ Grodno-Dwor 2,5 1,5






